

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details (With Text)

1301	1-2019	Version:	1	Name:		
Eme	ergency O	rdinance		Status:	Tabled	
10/1	8/2019			In control:	City Council	
1/6/2	2021			Final action:		
:				Enactment #:		
AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Designating Sachsenheim Hall as a Cleveland Landmark.						
Jasmin Santana						
CITY PLANNING COMMISSION, LANDMARK COMMISSION, WARD 14						
Attachments: 1. 1301-2019 Landmark - Sachsenheim Hall						
Ver.	Action B	y		Ac	tion	Result
1	City Cou	uncil		tal	bled	Pass
	•					ra55
	Eme 10/1 1/6/2 AN E Jasn CITY 1. 13 Ver.	10/18/2019 1/6/2021 AN EMERGE Jasmin Santa CITY PLANN 1. 1301-2019 Ver. Action By	Emergency Ordinance 10/18/2019 1/6/2021 AN EMERGENCY ORDIN Jasmin Santana CITY PLANNING COMMI 1. 1301-2019 Landmark - Ver. Action By	Emergency Ordinance 10/18/2019 1/6/2021 AN EMERGENCY ORDINANC Jasmin Santana CITY PLANNING COMMISSIC 1. 1301-2019 Landmark - Sach Ver. Action By	Emergency Ordinance Status: 10/18/2019 In control: 1/6/2021 Final action: : Enactment #: AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Designating S Jasmin Santana CITY PLANNING COMMISSION, LANDMARK 1. 1301-2019 Landmark - Sachsenheim Hall Ver. Action By	Emergency Ordinance Status: Tabled 10/18/2019 In control: City Council 1/6/2021 Final action: : Enactment #: AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Designating Sachsenheim Hall as a Cleveland Land Jasmin Santana CITY PLANNING COMMISSION, LANDMARK COMMISSION, WARD 14 1. 1301-2019 Landmark - Sachsenheim Hall Ver. Action By Action

AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Designating Sachsenheim Hall as a Cleveland Landmark.